
The Children of Promise Gala is the largest fundraiser held by The New 
England Center for Children® (NECC®).  This inspirational evening raises 
critical support for NECC and provides your company the opportunity to 
align with a global leader in autism education and research.

• Share that your business supports autism, an issue that affects all communities
• The CDC estimates the prevalence of autism is 1 in 44 children
• The lifetime cost to raise a child with autism is $1.4 to $2.4 million
• Children who are diagnosed early have the best outcomes

• NECC directly serves more than 680 students across New England, 230 in 
 Abu Dhabi, and hundreds more around the world.

• More than 11,000 learners around the world use our Autism Curriculum 
Encyclopedia (ACE®) ABA Software

• NECC’s award-winning professional development prepares special education 
teachers and clinicians

To learn more please contact
Marianne Gibson
Director of Community Partnerships
p: 508-481-1015 x 4031
e: mgibson@necc.org
www.necc.org/gala

Our Mission:Our Mission:

Our Vision:Our Vision:

Friday, November 10, 2023Friday, November 10, 2023
Intercontinental BostonIntercontinental Boston

MakE a POSITIVE IMPaCT FOr COMMUNITIESMakE a POSITIVE IMPaCT FOr COMMUNITIES

PrOMOTE YOUr BUSINESS WHIlE PrOMOTE YOUr BUSINESS WHIlE 
HElPING CHIlDrEN WITH aUTISMHElPING CHIlDrEN WITH aUTISM

CONTaCT INFO:CONTaCT INFO:

To create a global network of 
educators, researchers, and 

programs so that those living with 
autism may lead fuller lives.

A world where autism is not a 
barrier to happiness, growth, 

and independence.

G a l aG a l a

mailto:mgibson%40necc.org?subject=Children%20of%20Promise%20Gala%20Sponsorship
https://one.bidpal.net/neccgala2023/welcome
https://www.necc.org


ALL SPONSORS WILL RECEIVE:

WEBSITE

*Logo placements, ad sizes, and social media benefits commensurate with sponsorship level.  

PROMOTIONAL 
MATERIALS & SIGNAGE*

SELECT SOCIAL MEDIA*

Signature  | $75,000Signature  | $75,000

• Pre-event VIP Cocktail Reception
• Complimentary Valet Parking
• Overnight Accommodations at InterContinental (1 room)
• VIP Seating for 20
• Podium Recognition
• Full Page Advertisement – Choice of Inside or Back Cover 
• Logo on Event Website – Prominent
• Logo on Screen – Prominent
• Dedicated Social Media Recognition
• Selected Event Signage

Platinum  | $50,000Platinum  | $50,000

• VIP Seating for 16
• Podium Recognition
• Full Page Advertisement
• Logo on Website – Prominent
• Logo on Screen - Prominent
• Dedicated Social Media Recognition
• Selected Event Signage

Gold  | $25,000Gold  | $25,000

• VIP Seating for 10
• Podium Recognition
• Full Page Advertisement
• Logo on Website
• Logo on Screen
• Dedicated Social Media Recognition

Silver  | $10,000Silver  | $10,000

• Seating for 8
• Half Page Advertisement
• Logo on Event Website
• Logo on Screen
• Social Media Recognition

Bronze  | $5,000Bronze  | $5,000

• Seating for 4
• Quarter Page Advertisement
• Logo on Event Website
• Logo on Screen
• Social Media Recognition

Individual Ticket | $500

Table of 8 | $4,000

Full Page Ad | $1,000

Half Page Ad | $750

Quarter Page Ad | $500



IS  NOT A BARRIER 

TO HAPPINESS, 

GROWTH, AND 

INDEPENDENCE

A WORLD WHERE

NECC.ORG/GALATICKETS | SPONSOR | DONATE

Elizabeth and David Klein, co-chairs

Dina and Matthew Wosk, co-chairs

Melissa and Chris Beck

 Marcell and Raj Bhangoo

Caitlin Boyles and Neal Faulkner

Heidi and Dave Castellani

Courtney Howe-Cotto and Paul Cotto

Ann and Thomas Edwards

Viviane and Luis Gutierres

Bill and Amy Mack

Tracey and Tom Pacheco

Michelle and Robert Smigel

Kristen Waidalowski

http://necc.org/gala


RECOGNITION NAME/COMPANY:             

CONTACT NAME:               

ADDRESS:               

CITY:              STATE:      ZIP CODE:     

EMAIL ADDRESS:               

PHONE (CELL):        PHONE (BUSINESS):       

CONTaCT INFOrMaTIONCONTaCT INFOrMaTION

I/We will Support NECCI/We will Support NECC
at the following level:at the following level:

Friday, November 10, 2023Friday, November 10, 2023
Intercontinental BostonIntercontinental Boston

2023 Commitment Form2023 Commitment Form

   $75,000 SIGNATURE

   $50,000 PLATINUM

   $25,000 GOLD 

   $10,000 SILVER 

   $5,000 BRONZE

   $500 INDIVIDUAL TICKET(S)
                   (8 SEATS PER TABLE)

   $4,000 TABLE OF 8

   $1,000 FULL PAGE AD

   $750 HALF PAGE AD

   $500 QUARTER PAGE AD

RETURN TO:
The New England Center for Children, Inc
attn: Marianne Gibson
33 Turnpike Road | Southborough, MA 01772 

Tax ID# 04-2708762 | www.necc.org/gala

Thank you for your commitment. You will be 
sent a confirmation with additional details. 
Contributions beyond the fair market price of 
$250 per ticket will be tax-deductible.

OR EMAIL:
Marianne Gibson
mgibson@necc.org

   I/We are unable to attend the Children of Promise Gala but would like to support 
   NECC by making a 100% tax-deductible contribution of $           

   Enclosed is my check in the amount of $                 

Please be advised that sponsorship payment made through a donor advised funds (DAF) 
prohibit the donor from receiving any direct benefits such as seating.

Please ensure that submitted logos are vector files (AI, EPS, or PDF), or high-resolution 
PNG or JPG files (at least 300dpi).

PaYMENT INFOrMaTIONPaYMENT INFOrMaTION

To pay via credit card, please visit www.necc.org/gala

https://one.bidpal.net/neccgala2023/welcome
mailto:mgibson%40necc.org?subject=Children%20of%20Promise%20Gala%20Sponsorship
https://one.bidpal.net/neccgala2023/ticketing(details:ticketing-summary)
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